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Leah Vincent- Northeast MCH Nurse 

Leah.Vincent@health.mo.gov 
Sherrie Kisker – Platte  

Sherrie.kisker@plattehealth.com 

Kennedi Barker – Columbia/Boone 

Kennedi.barker@como.gov 

 

Kenna Fricke – Montgomery  

KennaF@montgomerycountyhealth.org 

 

Jennifer Hall – St Charles 

jhall@sccmo.org  

Breann Jensen - Lafayette 

Breann.Hackward@lpha.mo.gov  

Bee Dampier – Camden  

Bee.Dampier@lpha.mo.gov  

Ruth Brown –Springfield/Greene 

rbrown@springfieldmo.gov  
Angel Wells – Texas  

Wellls@texasmo.gov  

Sandy Gibbons – Cape Girardeau 

sandy.gibbons@capecountyhealth.com  

Contracting LPHA w/CCHC 

Advisory Council Member 
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